
40.00

5
0
.
0
0

50.00

420.00

4
9
0
.
0
0

60.00

3
0
.
0
0

40.00 40.00 40.00 50.00

4
0
.
0
0

TC TC TC

TC TC TC TC

TC TC TC

TC TC TC TC

TC TC

TC TC TC TC

TC TC TC

TC TC TC TC

TC TC TC

75.30

193.50

RL RL RL RL

RLRLRLRL

RL RL RL RL

RLRLRLRL

RL RL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

EL

ELEL

RLRL

VS VS VS VS

VS VS

VS VS VS VS

VS

VS

VS VS VS VS VS

VS VS

VS VS VS VS

VS VS

VS VS VS VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Sistema de Recirculacion de LL

TC: TUBO DE CAPTACION

EL: EXTRACCIÓN LIXIVIADOS

REFERENCIAS:

RL: REINYECCIÓN LIXIVIADOS

VS: VENTEO DEL SISTEMA
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